
TENTATIVE MEETING DATES and 
DISCUSSION TOPICS 

 
11/18/2011 

 

1309 INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL CODE COMMITTEE 
 

9:00 AM to 12:00 PM  
 

1.  Wed. - November 2, 2011   Introductions and committee directions 
 
2.  Wed. - November 16, 2011   Chapter 2 and Chapter 3 review 

 
9:00 AM to 1:00 PM  

 
3.  Wed. - November 30, 2011   Continue Chapter 3 review 

 
4.  Wed. - December 14, 2011   Chapter 3 (Section R313-Automatic Fire 

Sprinkler Systems w/Section P2904 
including R309.5 – Fire sprinklers) 

     
5.  Wed. - December 28, 2011   Chapter 4 and Chapter 5 review  Cancelled 

 
6. Wed. - December 21, 2011   Chapter 4 and Chapter 5 review 
  
7.  Wed. - January 4, 2012   Chapter 6 and Chapter 7 review 

 
8.  Wed. - January 18, 2012   Chapter 8, Chapter 9 

 
9.  Thur. - February 2, 2012   Chapter 10 review, Appendix  
                                                                              Chapters and Misc. proposal review 

 
10.  Tues. - February 14, 2012   Completed Sonars due 

 
11.  Wed. - February 29, 2012   Open date if needed 

 
 

                                                                                                                                                              
 March 30, 2012 Committee and Sonar completion date. 

 
All meetings are scheduled at the Builders Association of the Twin Cities offices  

Located at 2960 Centre Pointe Drive, Roseville, MN 55113 (see map) 



 

  

 

 

Directions: 

35W to Cleveland Exit/County Road C; left at Cleveland Avenue; left at Centre Pointe Drive; 

BATC office will be on your right. 

  

 
    

 
 


